NAME
DIMENSIONS
Poly Vinyl Chloride - PVC
COMPANY STORM PLASTICS (SA) Pty Ltd
WP Trentini
NOT DRAWN TO SCALEDrawing No. SP 06A
DRAWING            Orig: 25th May, 2007, Redrawn: 17th August,2011
1015 mm Open
670 mm Closed
520mm
125 mm
 SOCKET  DEPTH
345 mm Expansion
2
2
5
 m
m
 F
e
m
a
le
225 mm DWV F&F Expansion / Repair Joint
PIPE MATERIAL
CODE  DWER225345
All dimensions shown are nominal in mm and subject to change without notice.
FLOW
2
2
5
 m
m
 F
e
m
a
le
F
lo
w
2
2
5
 m
m
 D
W
V
 F
 &
 F
  E
x
p
a
n
s
io
n
/R
e
p
a
ir
      J
o
in
t    P
V
C
  A
S
/N
Z
S
  1
2
6
0
B
a
tc
h
 0
2
/1
2
C
O
D
E
: D
W
E
R
2
2
5
3
4
5
125 mm
 SOCKET  DEPTH
W
M
 - 0
2
1
4
1
1
Manufactured under a quality system certified
as complying with ISO 9001 by an accredited
certification body